List of those people attending the SEG Conference at Fishmongers Hall 31 May 2016
	Andrew Kerr  
	SEG 
	andrewkerrseg@gmail.com

	Willem Dekker 
	SLU 
	willem.dekker@slu.se

	Alex Koelewijn 
	DUPAN 
	akoelewijn@dupan.nl

	Cy Griffin 
	Wetlands International
	cy.griffin@wetlands.org

	David Bunt 
	SEG Standards Panel
	david.bunt@environment-agency.gov.uk

	Florian Stein 
	SEG Illegal Trade
	fstein.seg@gmail.com

	Iain Turner 
	IFM
	iain.turner@ifm.org.uk

	Andy Don 
	EA
	andy.don@environment-agency.gov.uk

	Richard Fordham 
	SSE
	richard.fordham@industryparkofsweden.se

	Alexander Wever 
	Aal Initiative
	alexander.wever@aw-fisch.de

	Jac Tijsen 
	NevePaling
	secretaries@nevepaling.nl

	Will O’Connor 
	ECOFACT
	william.oconnor@ecofact.ie

	Peter Wood 
	UKGE
	peterwood@mailbox.co.uk

	Peter Neusinger 
	Eeline UK
	enquiries@dyslexikit.com

	Morten Lauritzen 
	Jupiter
	jupiter.eel@mail.dk

	Arne Koops 
	DFV
	arne.koop@web.de

	Marc Marcellier 
	EQUALOGY
	mamarcellier@aol.com

	Norbert Jeronimus
	Jenx Communications
	norbert@jenx.nl

	Jerome Gurruchaga
	Gurruchaga Maree
	jeromegurruchaga@yahoo.fr

	Sophie Edwards 
	Bristol Water
	sophie.edwards@bristolwater.co.uk

	Vicki Crook 
	Traffic
	vicki.crook@traffic.org

	Laurence Couldrick 
	Rivers Trust
	pollycouldrick@gmail.com

	Barry Bendall 
	Rivers Trust
	barry@theriverstrust.org

	Adrian Pinder 
	Bournemouth Univ
	apinder@bournemouth.ac.uk

	Martin James
	EA
	martin.james@environment-agency.gov.uk

	Philip Boisneau
	CONAPPED
	philippe.boisneau@wanadoo.fr

	Matthew Wenban-S 
	One World Standards
	mwenbansmith@oneworldstandards.com

	Martin Sims
	NWCU
	martin.sims@nwcu.pnn.police.uk

	Vin Fleming
	JNCC
	vin.fleming@jncc.gov.uk

	Deborah C
	Burson Marsteller
	deborah.cwajgenbaum@bm.com

	Ricardo Santos
	MEP Azores
	ricardo.serraosantos@ep.europa.eu

	Alexis Pengrech
	Loire COREPEM
	

	Mickael Valee
	Loire OP Estuary
	mustang2@orange.fr

	Antony Lyons
	Nova Creative Lab
	antonylyons@mac.com

	Pierre Affre
	Paris & Adour
	

	Benat Hoiz
	Adour
	benat.itoiz@itoizinterieurs.com

	Antoine
	Adour
	

	Natalie Immeln 
	Gurruchaga Maree
	gurrumaree@wanadoo.fr

	Antony Lyons
	Novadada
	antonylyons@mac.co

	Katherine Jones
	Water City Bristol
	

	Alan Walker
	CEFAS
	alan.walker@cefas.co.uk

	Peter Coates
	Bristol University
	hipac@bristol.ac.uk

	Owain Jones
	Bath University
	o.jones@bathspa.ac.uk

	Miran Aprahamian
	Independent Scientist
	aprahamian@dsl.pipex.com

	Jonah Tosney
	Norfolk Rivers Trust
	jonahtosney@norfolkriverstrust.org

	Emma Bryce
	Guardian
	emmaanne.bryce@gmail.com

	Derek Evans
	AFBNI
	derek.evans@afbni.gov.uk

	Bobby Evans
	
	dealmein@btinternet.com

	Hans Boon 
	Aquaculture Experience
	hboon.aquaculture-experience.com

	Chris Mansfield
	English / French translation
	greenlynch@btinternet.com

	Paulo Vaz
	Findfresh
	paulo.vaz@findfresh.pt

	Jacinta Oliveira
	Findfresh
	jacinta.oliveira@findfresh.pt

	Andy Harrison
	BUG
	a.harrison@bournemouth.ac.uk

	Chris Leftwich 
	Independent
	cleftwich@live.co.uk

	Christien Absil
	Good Fish Foundation
	As observer

	Renee Mathieu
	Foucher Maree
	renee.mathieu@fouchermaury.com
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